
New Testament Literature - RE101

Section: RE101 816252S Online
Credit Hours: 3.00
Course Description: Introduction to the New Testament Literature as a literary product of the early Christian
movement and an exploration of the nature of its life and thought.
WHEN Start Date: 01/20/2026 End Date: 05/07/2026
Days:
Arranged
Arranged

INSTRUCTOR
TED WEIS
BOOKS
Title: INTRODUCING THE NEW TESTAMENT 2ND Edition
Author: POWELL
Required: Yes


